

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17385/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/09/2008 in CWP No.
5780/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA STATE AGRI.MARKET.BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service.
th
List again on 12 November, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

ns